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National Championships. National Championships Combined Events

Bir Ha 3000 m 3/n Yonogiku: ®iHan
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Name

POCTUKYC PomaH
ROSTYKUS Roman

KOBAIb Bacunb
KOVAL Vasyl

KABEL|bKWU/ Bnagucnas
KAVETSKY!I Vladyslav

NMAPACKIB Mukona
PARASKIV Mykola

ceaunx Kupuno
SYEDYKH Kyrylo

KO3AK CraHucnas
KOZAK Stanyslav

BYKATAP Biktop
BUKATAR Viktor

LUTAHBKO Irop
SHTANKO |hor

Pe3ynbTaTtn
Results

KomaHpa
Team

NbeiBcbka [, NULBCM

XXutomupcbka [, LUBCM XXtm

M. Knis Y, COKOLWOP m.Kueea 3
n/a

BiHHuubka K, BCOKOCLLOP
BHuU

Xapkiecbka [, LLUBCM 3 n/a

NbeiBcbka [, K3 "OKOCLU im. O.
Oem'aHioka" NbB

YepHiseupka OHOCLL
KiymaHcbka YpH

[OxinponeTtpoecbka COKOCLLOP
Ne3 inp

[aTa Hap.
Born

18.08.1991

11.11.1989

13.01.2001

19.12.2000

02.03.1999

19.09.1999

29.05.1994

16.07.2002

Pesynbtat Oukmn
Points

Result
9:08.20

9:11.97

9:34.06

9:55.85
PB

9:56.80
PB

10:05.95

10:06.51
PB

DNS

June 19, 2021
19:25 (GTM+3)

Steeplechase 3000 m Men: Final
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Po3psa TpeHepu
Degree Coaches

KMC

KMC

TapHakiH B.B.,
TapHakiHa O.B.,
[aescbkuin M.IM.

[annnenko O.J1.

[opgaieHko B.B.,
LycTosuubka B.B.

MpuropHuubkuin O.€,
Jobyp 1.,
apHuubka A.M.

Monueana H.C.,
Monueanui B.I.,
Jnwenrko O.A.

TapHakiH B.B.,
TapHakiHa O.B.,
E€peTtuk B.1O.

lewco I.T.

lNyxsa C.O.,
Kyweka tO.C.,
BaneHok O.I.



